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Govology provides on demand training courses primarily in support of government procurement and PTAC 
training requirements.  However, these courses are available at no cost to clients of the Florida PTAC.   To take 
advantage of the no cost access, please contact your PTAC Specialist.  If you are not currently working with 
PTAC, you can find your closest procurement specialist at http://fptac.org/locations-contacts/. 

 
 

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 

Evaluating Subcontractor Accounting Systems & Rates - $75.00 

DCAA Compliant Accounting for Government Contractors - $75.00 

Unallowable Costs 2018: An Update on a Favorite Topic - $75.00 

Accounting System Compliance for Non Accountants - $75.00 

How to Win More Federal Contracts with Competitive Pricing - $75.00 

Accounting System Checklist for DCAA Compliance SF1408 - $75.00 

Ten Tips for Managing GovCon Cash Flow - $75.00 

Indirect Rates for Cost Plus Contracting - $75.00 

Understanding Certified Payroll Requirements on Government Construction Contracts - $75.00 

How to Price Your Billing Rates for More Profit - $75.00 

 

CERTIFICATION 

Understanding and Obtaining HUBZone Certification - $75.00 

Understand, Obtain, and Leverage Your Small Business Certifications - $75.00 

CVE Verification: What’s up with the New SDVOSB and VOSB Eligibility Rules? - $0.00 

How Change in Ownership Impacts Already Certified Small Businesses (8a, VOSB, WOSB) - $75.00 

Understanding and Obtaining the SBA’s WOSB and EDWOSB Certifications - $75.00 

Understanding and Obtaining Veteran and Service-Disabled Veteran Certification - $75.00 

Understanding, Obtaining, and Leveraging the SBA’s 8(a) Certification - $75.00 

 

 

 

https://govology.com/
http://fptac.org/locations-contacts/


 

CONRACT TYPES AND FORMATS 

FAR Overview: Types of Government Contracts - $75.00 

Process to Evaluate If You Need a GSA Schedule – Fact, Myth, Process, and Risks - $75.00 

Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee (CPFF) Contracts – Fee Not Always Fixed As the Name Suggests - $75.00 

Mighty Micro-Purchase: The Sole-Source Super-Power - $75.00 

Understanding the Mechanics of Fixed-Price Incentive (Firm Target) (FPIF) Contracts - $75.00 

How to Use the Uniform Contract Format (UCF) to Make Informed Bid “Go/No Go” Decisions and improve your 

Company’s Contract Win Rate - $75.00 

Is a GSA Schedule Right for Your Company? - $75.00 

Understanding the VIPR Electronic Bidding System - $25.00 

Introduction to GSA and Multi-Year Contract Vehicles - $75.00 

 

CYBERSECURITY 

Simplifying Cybersecurity Compliance for Federal Contractors - $25.00 

Analyzing Your GovCon Cybersecurity Compliance - $75.00 

Cybersecurity Compliance: Threats, DFARS Requirements, Standards, and Assessments - $189.00 

 

GETTING STARTED  

Getting Started in the Government Marketplace - $75.00 

Exploring the Government Marketplace for Your Small Business - $75.00 

Seven Steps to Federal Business: Roadmap to the Win - $75.00 

How to PROPERLY Set Up and Update Your SAM.GOV Profile - $75.00 

The Government Market Formula for Success - $75.00 

 

MARKETING 

Who Buys What You Sell – A Step-by-Step Process - $75.00 

Creating Your Government Market Opportunity Forecast - $75.00 

Prospecting for Government Market Opportunities - $75.00 

How to Take Advantage of Your Socio-Economic Status Effectively – It’s Not What You Think - $75.00 

How to Engage and Position during Government Prospect Meetings - $75.00 

How to Differentiate and Communicate Value – Communicating Quantifiable and Qualifiable Metrics - $75.00 

How to Communicate and Build Relationships with Government Agencies - $75.00 



 

PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 

Hiring Business Developers – How Any Company Can Hire Superstars - $75.00 

Past Performance Management: A Critical Factor For Success in the Government Marketplace - $75.00 

 

PROPOSAL WRITING 

To Bid or Not – Reading and Responding to RFP’s - $75.00 

Peak Proposal Prowess – A Primer for SF330 Production (3-Part Series) - $247.00 

Proposal Development for Government Contractors (3-Part Series) - $225.00 

How to Write Customer Focused Proposals - $75.00 

 

REGULATION & COMPLIANCE 

FAR Overview: Types of Government Contracts - $75.00 

Understanding and Obtaining HUBZone Certification - $75.00 

Game Changer: An Update on the SBA’s Universal Small Business Mentor-Protégé Program - $75.00 

Fundamentals of the FAR - $75.00 

What’s Trending in Government Contracting in 2019 - $75.00 

Government Contracting Ethics - $75.00  

2018 Federal Contracting Year End Review - $75.00 

Using Debriefs and Protests to Go After the Contracts You Want and Deserve - $75.00 

Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards - $75.00 

2017 Federal Contracting Year-End Review - $75.00 

Debriefing, Bid Protests, and Size & Status Investigations - $75.00 

How Change in Ownership Impacts Already Certified Small Businesses (8a, VOSB, WOSB) - $75.00 

The Top 10 Mistakes in Federal Contracting - $75.00 

Understanding the Buy American Act & Berry Amendment - $75.00 

Essentials of Compliant Subcontracting for Prime Contractors - $75.00 

Everything You Need to Know About Protests - $75.00 

Solving Post-Award Problems through Change Orders, REAs, and Claims - $75.00 

The Buy Indian Act: 100 Years of Frustration and How to Prevent 100 More - $75.00 

Federal Acquisition Regulation 101 - $75.00 

 

 



 

SALES 

Creating a Step-by-Step Government Sales Strategy - $75.00 

Winning Strategies and Best Practices for Government Prospecting - $75.00  

How to Competitively Respond to a Sources Sought and Influence the Acquisition - $75.00 

Reverse Auctions in Government Contracting - $25.00 

How to Justify Increased Profit/Fee under DoD Contracts Requiring Certified Cost or Price Data - $189.00 

Government Contract Negotiation - $75.00 

Capture Management for Small Businesses in the Government Marketplace - $75.00 

Breaking down Federal Solicitations - $75.00 

 

SBIR & STTR  

Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee (CPFF) Contracts – Fee Not Always Fixed as the Name Suggests - $75.00 

How the SBIR & STTR Programs Can Benefit Small Innovative Companies - $75.00 

 

SUBCONTRACTING 

Evaluating Subcontractor Accounting Systems & Rates - $75.00 

Essential Considerations in Federal Subcontracting - $75.00 

Essential Considerations for Federal Construction Subcontractors - $75.00 

Subcontractor Expectations in Federal Contracting - $75.00 

Essentials of Compliant Subcontracting for Prime Contractors - $75.00 

 

TEAMING, JV, and Mentor/Protégé 

Game Changer: An Update on the SBA’s Universal Small Business Mentor-Protégé Program - $75.00 

Teaming, Joint Ventures and Mentor-Protégé Relationships on Federal Contracts - $75.00 

How to Make the SBA’s Mentor-Protégé Program Work for Your Small Business - $75.00 

Success through a Compliant Winning Team (3-Part Series) - $247.00 

Intro to Teaming - $75.00 

 

TRIBAL AFFAIRS 

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinances: Staying Compliant on Tribal Projects - $0.00 

The Buy Indian Act: 100 Years of Frustration and How To Prevent 100 More - $75.00 
 
 



 
 

SORTED BY TITLE  

2017 Federal Contracting Year-End Review - $75.00 

2018 Federal Contracting Year End Review - $75.00 

Accounting System Checklist for DCAA Compliance SF1408 - $75.00 

Accounting System Compliance for Non Accountants - $75.00 

Analyzing Your GovCon Cybersecurity Compliance - $75.00 

Breaking down Federal Solicitations - $75.00 

Capture Management for Small Businesses in the Government Marketplace - $75.00 

Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee (CPFF) Contracts – Fee Not Always Fixed as the Name Suggests - $75.00 

Creating a Step-by-Step Government Sales Strategy - $75.00 

Creating Your Government Market Opportunity Forecast - $75.00 

CVE Verification: What’s up with the New SDVOSB and VOSB Eligibility Rules? - $0.00 

Cybersecurity Compliance: Threats, DFARS Requirements, Standards, and Assessments - $189.00 

DCAA Compliant Accounting for Government Contractors - $75.00 

Debriefing, Bid Protests, and Size & Status Investigations - $75.00 

Essential Considerations for Federal Construction Subcontractors - $75.00 

Essential Considerations in Federal Subcontracting - $75.00 

Essentials of Compliant Subcontracting for Prime Contractors - $75.00 

Evaluating Subcontractor Accounting Systems & Rates - $75.00 

Everything You Need to Know About Protests - $75.00 

Exploring the Government Marketplace for Your Small Business - $75.00 

FAR Overview: Types of Government Contracts - $75.00 

Federal Acquisition Regulation 101 - $75.00 

Fundamentals of the FAR - $75.00 

Game Changer: An Update on the SBA’s Universal Small Business Mentor-Protégé Program - $75.00 

Getting Started in the Government Marketplace - $75.00 

Government Contract Negotiation - $75.00 

Government Contracting Ethics - $75.00  

Hiring Business Developers – How Any Company Can Hire Superstars - $75.00 

How Change in Ownership Impacts Already Certified Small Businesses (8a, VOSB, WOSB) - $75.00 

How the SBIR & STTR Programs Can Benefit Small Innovative Companies - $75.00 

How to Communicate and Build Relationships with Government Agencies - $75.00 



How to Competitively Respond to a Sources Sought and Influence the Acquisition - $75.00 

How to Differentiate and Communicate Value – Communicating Quantifiable and Qualifiable Metrics - $75.00 

How to Engage and Position during Government Prospect Meetings - $75.00 

How to Justify Increased Profit/Fee under DoD Contracts Requiring Certified Cost  

or Price Data - $189.00 

How to Make the SBA’s Mentor-Protégé Program Work for Your Small Business - $75.00 

How to Price Your Billing Rates for More Profit - $75.00 

How to PROPERLY Set Up and Update Your SAM.GOV Profile - $75.00 

How to Take Advantage of Your Socio-Economic Status Effectively – It’s Not What You  

Think - $75.00 

How to Use the Uniform Contract Format (UCF) to Make Informed Bid “Go/No Go” Decisions and improve your Company’s 

Contract Win Rate - $75.00 

How to Win More Federal Contracts with Competitive Pricing - $75.00 

How to Write Customer Focused Proposals - $75.00 

Indirect Rates for Cost Plus Contracting - $75.00 

Intro to Teaming - $75.00 

Introduction to GSA and Multi-Year Contract Vehicles - $75.00 

Is a GSA Schedule Right for Your Company? - $75.00 

Marketplace - $75.00 

Mighty Micro-Purchase: The Sole-Source Super-Power - $75.00 

Past Performance Management: A Critical Factor For Success in the Government  

Marketplace - $75.00 

Peak Proposal Prowess – A Primer for SF330 Production (3-Part Series) - $247.00 

Process to Evaluate If You Need a GSA Schedule – Fact, Myth, Process, and Risks - $75.00 

Proposal Development for Government Contractors (3-Part Series) - $225.00 

Prospecting for Government Market Opportunities - $75.00 

Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards - $75.00 

Reverse Auctions in Government Contracting - $25.00 

Seven Steps to Federal Business: Roadmap to the Win - $75.00 

Simplifying Cybersecurity Compliance for Federal Contractors - $25.00 

Solving Post-Award Problems through Change Orders, REAs, and Claims - $75.00 

Subcontractor Expectations in Federal Contracting - $75.00 

Success through a Compliant Winning Team (3-Part Series) - $247.00 



Teaming, Joint Ventures and Mentor-Protégé Relationships on Federal Contracts - $75.00 

Ten Tips for Managing GovCon Cash Flow - $75.00 

The Buy Indian Act: 100 Years of Frustration and How to Prevent 100 More - $75.00 

The Buy Indian Act: 100 Years of Frustration and How to Prevent 100 More - $75.00 

The Government Market Formula for Success - $75.00 

The Top 10 Mistakes in Federal Contracting - $75.00 

To Bid or Not – Reading and Responding to RFP’s - $75.00 

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinances: Staying Compliant on Tribal Projects - $0.00 

Unallowable Costs 2018: An Update on A Favorite Topic - $75.00 

Understand, Obtain, and Leverage Your Small Business Certifications - $75.00 

Understanding and Obtaining HUBZone Certification - $75.00 

Understanding and Obtaining the SBA’s WOSB and EDWOSB Certifications - $75.00 

Understanding and Obtaining Veteran and Service-Disabled Veteran Certification - $75.00 

Understanding Certified Payroll Requirements on Government Construction Contracts - $75.00 

Understanding the Buy American Act & Berry Amendment - $75.00 

Understanding the Mechanics of Fixed-Price Incentive (Firm Target) (FPIF) Contracts - $75.00 

Understanding the VIPR Electronic Bidding System - $25.00 

Understanding, Obtaining, and Leveraging the SBA’s 8(a) Certification - $75.00 

Using Debriefs and Protests to Go After the Contracts You Want and Deserve - $75.00 

What’s Trending in Government Contracting in 2019 - $75.00 

Who Buys What You Sell – A Step-by-Step Process - $75.00 

Winning Strategies and Best Practices for Government Prospecting - $75.00  

 

This is a representative list of on demand webinars offered by Govology.  For the most updated information and 

to review the upcoming live webinars, please go to… https://govology.com/ 

https://govology.com/
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